  3rd	  = 3rd Overtone
  5rd = 5rd Overtone
  7rd = 7rd Overtone
  SL = Sleeved  A = ±100 ppm  H = ±5 ppm  O = ±50 ppm  S = ±5 ppm
  TL = TTL  B = ±75 ppm  I = ±2.5 ppm  P = ±30 ppm  T = ±2.5 ppm
  CS = CMOS  C = ±50 ppm  J = ±2 ppm  Q = ±15 ppm  U = ±2 ppm
  HCS = HCMOS  D = ±25 ppm  K = ±2.5 ppm  R = ±10 ppm  V = ±0.5 ppm
  TC  =TTL/CMOS  E = ±20 ppm  L = ±1 ppm  b = ±20 ppm  d = ±25 ppm

 3L =Third Lead
AGX–20.000M–30–T49S–3rd–F–Y–O
ARGO Frequency Controlled Products Part Numbering Guide
F Y O
 AGX:Xtal Units
 AGXO:Xtal Oscillators
 AGTCO: TCXO
 AGVCO: VCXO
 AGVCTCO: VC-TCXO
 AGOCXO: OCXO
 AGMCF: Xtal Filter
 AGCF: Ceramic Filters
 AGCR: Ceramic Resonators
 AGSD: Saw Devices
PACKAGE
Frequency
(Total 5 Digits)
20.000M = 20.00MHz
32.768k = 32.768kHz
Voltage
(for Oscillator, TCXO only)
5V=5V
3.3V=3.3V
2.5V=2.5V
1.8V=1.8V
Frequency Tolerance
Over Temperature
 Blank : STD
 Crystal: ±30 ppm
 Oscillator: ±100 ppm
 X= -20˚C ~ +70 ˚C
 Y= -30˚C ~ +75 ˚C
 Z= -40˚C ~ +85 ˚C
 W= +10˚C ~ +70 ˚C
 u= +40˚C ~ +145 ˚C
 -TSR39
 -TSR11
 -TSRD11
   TO-39
   F-11
   D-11
Ceramic Filters
VCXO
 -TCF2U                 3 Pin Rectangle
 -TCFW	                  5 Pin Rectangle
 -TCFD	                   5 Pins Disc
 -TZTA                    MHz 2 Pin Disc
 -TZTB                    kHz 2 Pin
 -TZTT                    MHz 3 Pin Disc
Oscillators
 -T14                        14 Pin
 -T8                          8 Pin
TCXO
Ceramic  Resonators
Saw Devices
AGX – 20.000M – 30 – T49S – 3rd – F – Y – O
Crystal Units
Freq.: 20MHz
Load capacitance: 30pF
Package: DIP GC-49/S
Wave Form: 3rd overtone
Frequency tolerance at 25˚C: ±15 ppm
Operating Temperature: -30˚C ~ +75 ˚C
Frequency tolerance over temperature: ±50 ppm
AGXO - 20.000M - 3.3V - T8 - TC - C - W
Crystal Oscillator
Freq.: 20MHz